
Hallenspielplan  Berufsschulzentrum an der Riesstraße  ( 80992-1 )
Riesstraße
80992   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00

14:00

16:30

16:30

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

OSC München

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

OSC München

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

SG Lauf/Schwabach

SV Fortuna Regensburg

SV Fortuna Regensburg

SG Lauf/Schwabach

4:4

3:5

3:5

3:5

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

OSC München II

OSC München III

OSC München II

OSC München III

PTSV Rosenheim

PTSV Rosenheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 14:00

14:00

16:30

16:30

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

O19
Oberliga
Bayern

OSC München

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

OSC München

TSV Neubibe...tobrunn II

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

SG Diedorf ...stetten II

SG Diedorf ...stetten II

TSV Neuhaus...enburg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


